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COURSE CALENDAR 2024

2 0 2 4  L I V E / V E N U E  T R A I N I N G

JANUARY
Tuesday 23rd January - 9:00am- 1:00pm -  How to Achieve Outstanding EYFS 
Wednesday 24th January  - 9:00am - 1:00pm - Outstanding SENCO 
 

February
Thursday 1st February - IN VENUE - LONDON - 9:00am - 3:30pm -  Inspection Training fro Senior Leaders
Friday 2nd February - IN VENUE - LONDON -  9:00am - 3:30pm - Outstanding Teaching and Learning 

Tuesday 6th February - 9:00am - 1:00pm - Outstanding Behaviour 
Thursday 8th February - IN VENUE - LONDON - 9:00am - 3:30pm - Outstanding Behaviour 

Tuesday 13th February - 9:00am - 1:00pm - Outstanding Safeguarding

Tuesday 27th February - 9:00am - 1:00pm - Outstanding Reading 
Thursday 29th February - IN VENUE - LEEDS - 9:00am - 3:30pm -How to Achieve Outstanding EYFS 

MARCH
Friday 1st March - IN VENUE - LONDON - 9:00am - 3:30pm - How to Achieve Outstanding EYFS

Thursday 7th March - IN VENUE - LONDON - 9:00am - 3:30pm - Outstanding Pupil Premium
Friday 8th March - IN VENUE - LONDON - 9:00am - 3:30pm - Outstanding Reading

Tuesday 19th March - 9:00am - 1:00pm - How to Achieve Outstanding EYFS
Thursday 21st March - 9:00am - 1:00pm - Outstanding SENCO  

All l ive training takes place via Zoom

A L L  C O U R S E S  A L S O  A V A I L A B L E  P R E - R E C O R D E D  ( O N  D E M A N D )
V I S I T  W W W . H E L E N Y O U N G M A N . C O . U K  F O R  M O R E  I N F O R M A T I O N

APRIL 
Tuesday 16th April - 9:00am - 1:00pm - Outstanding PSHE/RSE 
Thursday 18th April - 9:00am - 1:00pm - Outstanding Pupil Premium
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Can't find a date that suits you?

Our courses are also available ON DEMAND via our 
online learning portal. 

Complete your training on your schedule.

For more information visit www.helenyoungman.co.uk or 
get in touch
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